M14 00000 2893

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |





700331909877

07 22/19--01018--021 **25.00

2019 (13-3 fill 9: 22

Amend Mane
Aug 1 0 2019

LALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

| Division of Corporations | • | | |
|--|------------------------|---------------------------------|---|
| SUBJECT: Ethos Lending LLC | | | |
| Name of Foreign | Limited Liab | ility Compa | any |
| Dear Sir or Madam: | | | |
| The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) a | re submitted f | or filing. | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this | matter to the | following: | |
| Gloria Tam | | | |
| Name of Person | | - | |
| The Loan Store LLC | | | |
| Firm/Company | | = | |
| 222 Kearny St. Ste 603 | | | |
| Address | · · - | - | |
| San Francisco, CA 94108 | | | |
| City/State and Zip Code | | - | |
| compliance@theloanstore.com | | | |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re | eport notificat | tion) | |
| For further information concerning this matter, p | lease call: | | |
| Gloria Tam | 714 | 326-383 | 38 |
| Name of Person | Area Code | & Daytime | e Telephone Number |
| STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | | Registra Division P.O. Bo | NG ADDRESS: ntion Section n of Corporations ex 6327 ssee, Florida 32314 |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25 Filing Fee \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | S55 Filii Certified | _ | S60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy |

CR2E055 (9/15)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 30, 2019

GLORIA TAM ETHOS LENDING LLC 222 KEARNY ST - STE. 603 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94108

SUBJECT: ETHOS LENDING LLC Ref. Number: M14000002893

We have received your document for ETHOS LENDING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar image.

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letier Number: 219A00015496

019 AUG -9 FH 12: 1

AECEIVED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

| 1. Name of limited liability Company as it appear | rs on the records of the Florida Department of | |
|---|---|---------|
| State: Ethos Lending LLC | | |
| Enter new principal office address, if applicable: | 222 Kearny St. Ste 603 | |
| (Principal office address | San Francisco, CA 94108 | |
| MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | 222 Kearny St. Ste 603 | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | San Francisco, CA 94108 | |
| | | 9. 2. |
| 2. The Florida document number of this limited lia | ability company is: M1400002893 | 72 |
| 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Defaware | | |
| 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 4/28 | 8/2014 | |
| SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable | | |
| 5. New name of the limited liability company: | he Loan Store LLC | |
| (mus | st contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC." |) |
| (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C | d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach anaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate na C." or "LLC.") | a me |
| 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office as | ed officer address on our records, enter the name of the new | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | | |
| | Enter Florida Street Address | |
| - | , Florida | |
| the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regist | egistered Agent: Int and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply I and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar wi I tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this I in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limi | ih |

| Fitle/ Capacity | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|-----------------|----------------------|---|----------------|
| CEO | CARMEL, ADAM STEPHEN | | Add |
| | | 222 Kearny St. Ste 650 San Francisco, CA 94108 | ■ Remo |
| | | | ∏Add |
| | | | Remo |
| | | | Add |
| | | | Remov |
| | | | Add |
| | | | Remov |
| | | | Add |
| | | | Remov |

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ETHOS LENDING LLC",

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "THE LOAN

STORE LLC" ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019, AT

2:49 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THE LOAN STORE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2013.



Authentication: 203326228

Date: 07-31-19